
From Farm To Finish
September 21 & 22, 2024

now at the

ALLENTOWN agri-plexALLENTOWN agri-plex

More than 60 Regional Fiber Artisans 
Free Entry & Parking

Demonstrations
Fleece Sale

Allentown Agri-Plex
1998 Liberty St  �  Allentown, PA 18104

www.lvfiberfest.com

Weaving Demonstrations 
Watch weaving, rigid heddle & spinning demos by 
The BAAAhd Girls Sheep to Shawl Team, affiliated 
with the WIAC Fiber Arts Guild based in the Walk 
In Art Center, Schuylkill Haven, PA. They will only 
be there Sunday and hopefully celebrating a win at 
the Bloomsburg Fair the day before! 

Valais at Stone Manor Farm
Located in Pohatcong, New Jersey, they will be 
bringing some Valais Blacknose Sheep to interact 
with. Sooooooo cute!

Needle Felting Demonstration: 
Wooly Pet Portraits
Carol Cheshire specializes in creating pet portraits 
with a 2D needle felting process. Finished samples 
of her work will be on display as well.

Second Saturday Spinners 
A local fiber arts group, founded as a knowledge 
sharing community of spinners, knitters, and weav-
ers. They will demonstrate a mix of modern and 
older spinning wheels in addition to some various 
types of fiber prep work and weaving. An extra 
wheel will be on hand for adults to try out, and 
advice on wheels brought in will also be provided.

Go Outside & Play!
There’s even more out back

Fleece Sale: We are so happy to announce the 
third annual Lehigh Valley Fiber Festival Fleece 
Sale! Please join us to build this wonderful re-
source for local producers and makers.

LV
FF

 M
er

ch
an

di
se

  
&

 C
on

si
gn

m
en

t

101

201 301

302

303

304

305

306

308

309

310

311

312

313

407

408

409

410

307

406

405

404

403

402

401
501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

411

212

412

213

413

214

102

103

100

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Hope’s Favorite Things. .  303
Janet’s Handspinning. .  206
Jeneric Bags . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  106
Knits by Debbie. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  402
Lazy O Sheep Ranch . .  .  409
Little Loopy. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  501
Loose Leaf Tea Co.. .  .  .  .  .  309
Melin Made. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  510
MARS Sock Machine . .  .  512

Knitters
Needle Felting Demo. .  . OUT
notknapping. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  310
Over Home Alpacas. .  .  .  103
Patricia DeVries. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  312

Wheatweaving
Philia Fiber Co . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  104
Red Rope Farm. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  405
Reinvented Threads. .  .  .  408
Second Saturday. .  .  .  .  .  . OUT

Spinners
Simpatico Fiber. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  407
Skirted Fleece Mill. . . . . . 109
Steel City Vintage. .  .  .  .  .  111
Storms End Homestead.  301
Sunset Fiber Co.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  212
Suyundalla Farms. .  .  .  .  .  507
Svetlana Designs. .  .  .  .  .  .  406

& Lavender
The Bee & The Bear. .  .  .  .  304
The Knitter’s Edge. .  .  .  .  .  100
The Sheepyshire. .  .  .  .  .  .  307
Tika Bags. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  205
Twig. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  208
Valais at Stone . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . OUT

Manor Farm
Vintage Charm. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  209

by Monika
Wellington Metal & Gem.105
Yarn Cave Dyeworks . .  .  311
Yarn Jam. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  213

Aboundingful Farm. .  .  .  509
Almosta Ranch. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  403

Fiber Farm
Alpaca & Beyond. .  .  .  .  .  .  305
Alpacas of York. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  411
Artful Adornment. .  .  .  .  .  211
Autdemna Jewelry. .  .  .  .  503
Bags by Martina. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  504
BAAAhd Girls . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  209

Sheep to Shawl Team
Bauer Family Farm . .  .  .  .  404
Belle Alto Farms. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  110

& Fiber Mill
Bent Limb Farm. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  412
Beth’s Quilling . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  413
Birdsong Birdhouses. .  . OUT
Bitsy Knits Fiber Arts . .  .  313
Breezy Meadows Farm. .  511
Brenda’s Crafts. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  101
Brown Eggs Yarn. .  .  .  .  .  .  207
Buck Hollow Llamas. .  .  .  306
Cape May Fiber . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  401
CJ’s Wood & Stuff. . . . . . . 108
Citrus Textiles. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  505
Create Yarnworks . .  .  .  .  .  506
Cuddle Bugg Fiber Co . .  . 203 
Curly Q NJ Fibers. .  .  .  .  .  .  102
Dachshund Daddy Knits.210
Diane Phalen . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  308

Watercolors
Duck Fibers. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  107
Dusty’s Vintage Buttons.  201
Ellyn Cooper’s. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  214

Yarn Sonnets
Embroiderers Guild . .  .  .  202

of America
Emily Hitchner. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  410
Firelight Glass. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  502
Fleece Sale. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . OUT
Goose Mill Farm. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  302
Hard Hill Farm . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  508
Highland Hills Farm. .  .  .  204

Show Floor Guide
More Out Back!





Yarns - Natural, Dyed, Handspun, Millspun
Spinning - Weaving - Felting - Knitting - Crocheting

Fleece Show & Sale - Sheep & Goat Breed Display
Llamas - Alpacas - Angora Rabbits

Classes - Contests - Raffle - Free Demonstrations - Food
... and so much more!

www.endlessmountainsfiberfest.com

September 6th & 7th 2025

The Pennsylvania Endless Mountains Fiber Festival is a 501(c)3 charitable organization.

22nd Annual 
Pennsylvania Endless Mountains 

Fiber Festival 

Harford Fairgrounds - 485 Fair Hill Road, New Milford  Pennsylvania
OVER 70 VENDORS and ARTISANS

Follow us:

Lehigh Valley Embroiders’ Guild of America
Sharing a common interest in 
the needle arts, members enjoy 
a diverse range of needle-
work including many forms 

of counted thread embroidery, both painted and 
counted canvaswork, beading, crewel, quilting, and 
much more. The mission of the Embroiderers’ Guild 
of America is to inspire passion for the needle arts 
through education and the celebration of its heri-
tage. Booth 202.

Fleece Sale: We are so happy to announce the 
third annual Lehigh Valley Fiber 

Festival Fleece Sale! Please join us 
to build this wonderful resource for 
local producers and makers.

We believe all fleeces have a use, 
and we strive to help you find the 

perfect hand spinning fleece, rug 
felting fleece, needle felting fleece, or that just plain 
gorgeous fleece you’ve been searching for! Located 
in the back lot.

LVFF Merchandise & Consignment: Purchas-
ing from this area keeps the LVFF free 

for customers and affordable for 
vendors. This year Bluebird Makery 
has contributed limited edition 
LVFF themed notions and tools. 

Located at the beginning of the 
100’s aisle.

Stash Bash: Got leftovers from a project? Changed 
your mind on a color? Decided you 

wanted a different weight? Don’t 
let that extra yarn sit idle. Bring 
it to the festival and stop by the 
Info Booth - we will gladly accept 

your clean & pre-loved yarns and 
get them to local organizations so 

they can create warm hats, scarves, and blankets 
for homeless persons, cancer patients, and foster 
children. Stop by our Info Booth!

Mid Atlantic Sock Machine Knitters 
Organizing and promoting Cir-
cular Sock Machine crank-in’s 
in the New York, New Jersey, 
Connecticut, and Pennsylvania 
areas. Come see exactly what 
these extraordinary machines 
do! Feel free to just come 

watch, or bring your machine and join in! Booth 512.

Pink Heals of the Lehigh Valley 
Partnering with public safety orga-

nizations, local businesses, and 
families to help individuals since 
2013. The organization focuses 
on the individual, providing sup-
port by celebrating the human 

element and the people involved. 
Be sure to visit and pick up an 

exclusive Lehigh Valley Fiber Festival plush friend!  
Saturday only. Located in the back lot.

Demonstrations Inside!
Many of our artisans are demonstrating 
their craft throughout the show - stop 
by their booths for details.

Angora Rabbit Spinning
	 Almosta Ranch Fiber Farm. . . . . . . . .        Booth 403
Art Yarn Spinning & Continuous Weaving
	 Simpatico Fiber . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 Booth 407
Blending on Blending Boards & Drum Carders - 
Using Add-ins & Making Punis
	 Brown Eggs Yarn. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 Booth 207
Drop Spindle Spinning
	 Aboundingful Farm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              Booth 509
Jewelry Making/Metal Smithing
	 Wellington Metal & Gem. . . . . . . . . . .          Booth 105
Embroidered Bookmark Make It/Take It Kit
	 Embroiderer’s Guild of America. . . . .    Booth 202
Needle Felting
	 Storms End Homestead. . . . . . . . . . . .           Booth 301
Punch Needle w/ Embroidery Floss
	 The Bee & The Bear . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              Booth 304
Punch Needle w/ Yarn
	 The Bee & The Bear . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              Booth 304
Spinning
	 Janet’s Handspinning . . . . . . . . . . . . .            Booth 206
Spinning & Drop Spindles
	 Bauer Family Farm. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               Booth 404
Spinning & Knitting
	 Alpacas of York. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  Booth 411
Spinning & Weaving
	 Hope’s Favorite Things . . . . . . . . . . . .           Booth 303
Stained Glass
	 Steel City Vintage. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                Booth 111
Tabletop Rigid Heddle Weaving
	 Over Home Alpacas. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              Booth 103
Weaving & Knitting
	 Bent Limb Farm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 Booth 412
Wool Strip Rug Hooking
	 The Bee & The Bear . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              Booth 304

Booth 100

Booth 111

nitter's
the

edge
1601 West Broad St., Bethlehem, PA    www.TheKnittersEdge.com

Booth 506

Booth 307

Booth 401


