	N	lore Ou ✓I∨	t Back 1 —	
		①		
111	214	313	413412	
110	213	312		
109	212	311	410	512
109	211	310	409	
108	210	309	408	511
107	209	308	407	510
106	208	30)7	509
105				508
104	207	306	406	507
103	206	305	405	506
102	205	н	404	н
101	205	304		505
	204		403	504
100	203	303	402	503
ndise	202	302	401	502
LVFF Merchandise & Consignment	201	301	TUT	501
LVFF P			D	

Show Floor Guide

Aboundingful Farm 509	Hope's Favorite Things 303
Almosta Ranch403	Janet's Handspinning 206
Fiber Farm Alpaca & Beyond305	Jeneric Bags106
•	Knits by Debbie402
Alpacas of York411	Lazy O Sheep Ranch 409
Artful Adornment 211	Little Loopy501
Autdemna Jewelry 503	Loose Leaf Tea Co309
Bags by Martina504	Melin Made510
BAAAhd Girls 209 Sheep to Shawl Team	MARS Sock Machine512 Knitters
Bauer Family Farm 404	Needle Felting Demo OUT
Belle Alto Farms110	notknapping310
& Fiber Mill	Over Home Alpacas 103
Bent Limb Farm 412	Patricia DeVries312
Beth's Quilling413	Wheatweaving
Birdsong Birdhouses OUT	Philia Fiber Co104
Bitsy Knits Fiber Arts313	Red Rope Farm405
Breezy Meadows Farm511	Reinvented Threads 408
Brenda's Crafts 101	Second Saturday OUT
Brown Eggs Yarn 207	Spinners
Buck Hollow Llamas 306	Simpatico Fiber 407
Cape May Fiber401	Skirted Fleece Mill109
CJ's Wood & Stuff 108	Steel City Vintage 111
Citrus Textiles 505	Storms End Homestead. 301
Create Yarnworks506	Sunset Fiber Co212
Cuddle Bugg Fiber Co 203	Suyundalla Farms 507
Curly Q NJ Fibers 102	Svetlana Designs406
Dachshund Daddy Knits 210	& Lavender
Diane Phalen308	The Bee & The Bear304
Watercolors	The Knitter's Edge100
Duck Fibers 107	The Sheepyshire307
Dusty's Vintage Buttons. 201	Tika Bags 205
Ellyn Cooper's214	Twig208
Yarn Sonnets	Valais at Stone OUT
Embroiderers Guild 202	Manor Farm
of America	Vintage Charm209
Emily Hitchner 410	by Monika
Firelight Glass502	Wellington Metal & Gem 105
Fleece Sale OUT	Yarn Cave Dyeworks311
Goose Mill Farm302	Yarn Jam213
Hard Hill Farm508	

Highland Hills Farm 204

Go Outside & Play!There's even more out back

Fleece Sale: We are so happy to announce the third annual Lehigh Valley Fiber Festival Fleece Sale! Please join us to build this wonderful resource for local producers and makers.

Valais at Stone Manor Farm

Located in Pohatcong, New Jersey, they will be bringing some Valais Blacknose Sheep to interact with. Soooooo cute!





Second Saturday Spinners

A local fiber arts group, founded as a knowledge sharing community of spinners, knitters, and weavers. They will demonstrate a mix of modern and older spinning wheels in addition to some various types of fiber prep work and weaving. An extra wheel will be on hand for adults to try out, and advice on wheels brought in will also be provided.

Weaving Demonstrations

Watch weaving, rigid heddle & spinning demos by The BAAAhd Girls Sheep to Shawl Team, affiliated with the WIAC Fiber Arts Guild based in the Walk In Art Center, Schuylkill Haven, PA. They will only be there Sunday and hopefully celebrating a win at the Bloomsburg Fair the day before!

Needle Felting Demonstration: Wooly Pet Portraits

Carol Cheshire specializes in creating pet portraits with a 2D needle felting process. Finished samples of her work will be on display as well.

LEHIGH VALLEY FIBER FESTIVAL







From Farm To Finish September 21 & 22, 2024



More than 60 Regional Fiber Artisans
Free Entry & Parking
Demonstrations
Fleece Sale

www.lvfiberfest.com

Allentown Agri-Plex 1998 Liberty St · Allentown, PA 18104 LVFF Merchandise & Consignment: Purchas-

ing from this area keeps the LVFF free for customers and affordable for vendors. This year Bluebird Makery has contributed limited edition LVFF themed notions and tools.

Located at the beginning of the

100's aisle.

Fleece Sale: We are so happy to announce the

third annual Lehigh Valley Fiber
Festival Fleece Sale! Please join us
to build this wonderful resource for
local producers and makers.

We believe all fleeces have a use, and we strive to help you find the perfect hand spinning fleece, rug felting fleece, needle felting fleece, or that just plain gorgeous fleece you've been searching for! **Located**

Stash Bash: Got leftovers from a project? Changed

your mind on a color? Decided you wanted a different weight? Don't let that extra yarn sit idle. Bring it to the festival and stop by the Info Booth - we will gladly accept your clean & pre-loved yarns and get them to local organizations so

they can create warm hats, scarves, and blankets for homeless persons, cancer patients, and foster children. **Stop by our Info Booth!**

Lehigh Valley Embroiders' Guild of America



in the back lot.

Sharing a common interest in the needle arts, members enjoy a diverse range of needlework including many forms

of counted thread embroidery, both painted and counted canvaswork, beading, crewel, quilting, and much more. The mission of the Embroiderers' Guild of America is to inspire passion for the needle arts through education and the celebration of its heritage. **Booth 202.**

Mid Atlantic Sock Machine Knitters



Organizing and promoting Circular Sock Machine crank-in's in the New York, New Jersey, Connecticut, and Pennsylvania areas. Come see exactly what these extraordinary machines do! Feel free to just come

watch, or bring your machine and join in! Booth 512.

Pink Heals of the Lehigh Valley

Partnering with public safety organizations, local businesses, and families to help individuals since 2013. The organization focuses on the individual, providing support by celebrating the human element and the people involved. Be sure to visit and pick up an

exclusive Lehigh Valley Fiber Festival plush friend!

Saturday only. Located in the back lot.



1601 West Broad St., Bethlehem, PA www.TheKnittersEdge.com

Pennsylvania Endless Mountains Fiber Festival September 6th & 7th 2025 Harford Fairgrounds - 485 Fair Hill Road, New Milford Pennsylvania OVER 70 VENDORS and ARTISANS Yarns - Natural, Dyed, Handspun, Millspun Spinning - Weaving - Felting - Knitting - Crocheting Fleece Show & Sale - Sheep & Goat Breed Display Llamas - Alpacas - Angora Rabbits Classes - Contests - Raffle - Free Demonstrations - Food ... and so much more! www.endlessmountainsfiberfest.com Follow us: The Pennsylvania Endless Mountains Fiber Festival is a 501(c)3 charitable organization.

Demonstrations Inside!

Many of our artisans are demonstrating their craft throughout the show - stop by their booths for details.

Angora Rabbit Spinning



Booth 401



Booth 307



DOULH 30



Booth 111